
19_025

19_022

19_024

18_0040

128.30 Ac.

73.52 Ac.

15.41 Ac.17.22 Ac.

2.85 Ac.

70.00 Ac.

52.00 Ac.

36.00 Ac.

2.74 Ac.

24.75 Ac.

45.74 Ac.

1 Ac.

3.67 Ac.

38.51 Ac.

101.09 Ac.

40.279 Ac.

3.83 Ac.

5.03 Ac.1.89 Ac.

2.43 Ac.

(3)(3)(3)(3)(3)

(1)(1)(1)(1)(1) (2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

13.113.113.113.113.1
1212121212

12.212.212.212.212.2

12.112.112.112.112.1

10.110.110.110.110.1

44444

1313131313

1111111111

77777

55555

33333

88888

66666

1010101010

22222 99999

11111

10.210.210.210.210.211.111.111.111.111.1

13.213.213.213.213.2

OIL WELL RD

OIL WELL RD

OIL WELL RD

OIL WELL RD

OIL WELL RD

CR 84CR 84CR 84CR 84CR 84

CR 84/1

CR 84/1

CR 84/1

CR 84/1

CR 84/1

CR 88/3
CR 88/3
CR 88/3
CR 88/3
CR 88/3

GRISTMILL RD
GRISTMILL RD
GRISTMILL RD
GRISTMILL RD
GRISTMILL RD

MUDLICK RUN RDMUDLICK RUN RDMUDLICK RUN RDMUDLICK RUN RDMUDLICK RUN RD


